PART "B"  (To be prepu,-%d by Coast Guard Bépresentative)

____XNew York, N.Y. Date

(1)

(2)
(3)

(5)

(6)
(7)

(8)
*(9)

9109)

(11)

(12)
(13)

JANUARY ,1042 location PIER 25, No.P.

Hame of vessel MADI SON Type___Ss8,
K G 8 N

Netionality AMERICAN Radio Call
Name of Master

Owner of vessel EASTERN STEAMSHIP LINES

*(Give under remarks camplete informetion s to ownership, Charter and
stetus of officers and crew)e :
Aprival within the jurisdiction of the United Statese

Hour 1245 Tete 16 JANUARY ~,1942 Place AMBROSE

Dosired departure from the United Statese

Houy YNKNOWN mate UNKNOWN 1042 Place UNKNO WN
ﬁuul ULR o VA, ¥

Last previous port

Nature of serviece CARGO .
DI SCHARGING AND LOADING

Purpose of visit
Port bound to NORFOLK, VA.
Remarks 37 IN GREW INCLDUING 9 RS

Number of operators aboard ONE
BENJAMIN BECKERMAN

Name of each opsrator .
Traomitterss Iatermed.ate { YE®) High Freqe (NO | Low Freqs ( w0 )

Manufactured by e
Power 200 WATIS

Frequency range 375 T0 500 KCS.
Frequencies calibrated to 375, 425, AND 500 KcCS.

Brief description of sealing operations SEALED MAIN ANTENNA SWITCH
—TOGROUNT

Brief desoription of any signalling apparatus_MORSE LAMP

nE: Ty (e (rxmatedix (scaled) _zi18 E. Se Te

T hereby serti®y that [ have, in sccordance with orders of the
Oomrmander, New York District, sealed the radio apparatus of the above
named vessel,

The serial number (s) of the seals are (is) @

Tyden USC A

Bitton USC A& 2545721 g o

Intaect from ~_USC

ARED ( N0 ) <, o,
DEGAISSED ( NO ) »

WIPED ( NO ) isignature‘
SPEED (16 R ReM+1Ce

Ragk or rating
Attached to New York Dist:ict.




(PART B Cont'd)
(10) Transmitters:

Type EMERGENQY = ET=-3650
Manufactured by RMCA

Power 50 WATTS

Fregquency renge: 375 _T0 500 -KCS

Frequencies calibrated to: 375, 425, AND 500 KCS

Brief description of sealing operations: SEALED MAIN ANTENNA SWITCH
(12) Bri ip ng op ——

(10) Transmitters:
Type:
Manufactured by:
Power:

Frequency Range:
Frequencies to which calibrated:
(12) Brief description of sealing operations:

(10) Transmitters:
Type:
Manufactured by:

Power:

Frequency range:
Frequencies calibrated to:
(12) Brief description of secling operations:

Transmitters:
Type:
Manufactured by:

Power:

- Frequency range:

Frequencies to which calibrated:

(12) Brief description of sealing operatioms:

VESSEL: 88 MADISON _ ) LOCATION: _pyEp 25 _ N R
DATE: 17 JRRupaE ,1042 NEV YORK DISTRICT,




